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Tuesday LATE B1 GRADE 7.30pm to 9.00pm WINTER 2024 · B

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE

Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - FRANKSTON (TlB1) - MT MARTHA

Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - SKYE (TlB1) - MORNINGTON
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE (TlB1) - FRANKSTON

Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - MORNINGTON (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN

Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - MT MARTHA (TlB1) - SKYE

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN (TlB1) - SKYE

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - FRANKSTON (TlB1) - MORNINGTON

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE (TlB1) - MT MARTHA
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - SKYE (TlB1) - FRANKSTON

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - MT MARTHA (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - MORNINGTON (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - MORNINGTON (TlB1) - MT MARTHA

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE (TlB1) - SKYE

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - FRANKSTON (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024
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Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - SKYE (TlB1) - MORNINGTON

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - FRANKSTON (TlB1) - MT MARTHA
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN (TlB1) - SKYE

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - MT MARTHA (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - MORNINGTON (TlB1) - FRANKSTON

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024
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Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE (TlB1) - FRANKSTON

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - SKYE (TlB1) - MT MARTHA

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN (TlB1) - MORNINGTON

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 01 (TlB1) - FRANKSTON (TlB1) - SKYE

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 02 (TlB1) - MORNINGTON (TlB1) - SOMERVILLE

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 03 (TlB1) - MT MARTHA (TlB1) - LANGWARRIN
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